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Policy Manual Appendix 
 

SUBJECT: Names and Contact Information for Board Members 

 

 
NAME  EMAIL  PHONE 

    

Judy Dittman Judy.Dittman@sdbor.edu   

    

Miles Beacom Miles.Beacom@sdbor.edu   

    

Randy Frederick Randy.Frederick@sdbor.edu   
    
James Lochner James.Lochner@sdbor.edu   
    
Griffin Petersen Griffin.Petersen@sdbor.edu   
    
Jeffrey Partridge Jeffrey.Partridge@sdbor.edu   
    
Randy Rasmussen Randy.Rasmussen@sdbor.edu   
    

Tim Rave Tim.Rave@sdbor.edu   

    

Pam Roberts Pamela.Roberts@sdbor.edu   
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